STCC Sturup Raceway 21.-22. April 2007

Volvo S 60

Prel. Race 1 Resultat[R5]

Race (10 Laps)

Sturup Raceway 2,133 Km
21.04.2007 14:40

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
5 14:46:59.913 1:11.562 22.554 22.581 26.427
(5) Tobias Brink 6 14:48:11.182 1:11.269 22.433 22.588 26.248
1 14:42:10.110 1:10.973 23.177 22.046 25.750 7 14:49:23.542 1:12.360 22.921 22.716 26.723
2 14:43:20.482 1:10.372 22.335 \ 22.208 25.829 8 14:50:35.125 1:11.583 22.394 22.688 26.501
3 14:44:31.068 1:10.586 22.607 22.174 25.805 9 14:51:46.762 1:11.637 22.442 22.639 26.556
4 14:45:41.409 1:10.341 22.472 22.247 25.622 10 14:52:59.115 1:12.353 22.575 23.257 26.521
5 14:46:52.249 1:10.840 22.458 22.200 26.182
6 14:48:02.564 1:10.315 22.437 22.162 25.716 (18) Rikard Salesjo
7 14:49:13.336 1:10.772 22.641 22.284 25.847 1 14:42:16.243 1:15.779 25.354 23.570 26.855
8 14:50:23.858 1:10.522 22.568 22.226 25.728 2 14:43:28.759 | 1:12.516 |  22.655 23.162 26.699
9 14:51:34.457 1:10.599 22.612 22.158 25.829 3 14:44:42.300 1:13.541 23.034 23.419 27.088
10 14:52:46.263 1:11.806 22.736 22.396 26.674 4 14:45:55.428 1:13.128 23.029 \ 22.910 27.189
5 14:47:08.694 1:13.266 22.964 23.134 27.168
(9) Ted Brink 6 14:48:22.352 1:13.658 23.752 22912 26.994
1 14:42:11.666 1:12.382 24.029 22.283 26.070 7 14:49:35.553 1:13.201 23.000 23.151 27.050
2 14:43:22.655 1:10.989 22.406 22.330 26.253 8 14:50:48.841 1:13.288 23.089 23.162 27.037
3 14:44:33.276 1:10.621 22.344 22.279 25.998 9 14:52:01.916 1:13.075 22.903 23.033 27.139
4 14:45:44.080 1:10.804 22.322 22.164 26.318 10 14:53:15.152 1:13.236 22.900 23.074 27.262
5 14:46:54.670 1:10.590 22.163 22.196 26.231
6 14:48:05.554 1:10.884 21.974 \ 22.692 26.218 (99) Christian Swartswe
7 14:49:16.215 1:10.661 22.261 22.451 25.949 1 14:42:15.201 1:14.758 24.969 23.102 26.687
8 14:50:27.034 1:10.819 22.519 22.134 26.166 2 14:43:27.966 \ 1:12.765 \ 22.525 \ 22.978 27.262
9 14:51:38.104 1:11.070 22.351 22.230 26.489 p3 14:45:08.518 1:40.552 25.607 25.104 -
10 14:52:49.179 1:11.075 22.500 22.245 26.330
(3) Mikael Granberg
1 14:42:12.990 1:13.303 24.500 22.754 26.049
2 14:43:23.766 1:10.776 22.152 22.607 26.017
3 14:44:34.774 1:11.008 22.407 22.640 25.961
4 14:45:45.366 1:10.592 22.075 \ 22.557 25.960
5 14:46:55.999 1:10.633 22.157 22.663 25.813
6 14:48:06.619 1:10.620 22.205 22.489 25.926
7 14:49:17.373 1:10.754 22.195 22.571 25.988
8 14:50:28.720 1:11.347 22.851 22.467 26.029
9 14:51:39.575 1:10.855 22.324 22.528 26.003
10 14:52:50.772 1:11.197 22.373 22.634 26.190
(4) Dick Sahlén
1 14:42:12.070 1:12.385 23.991 22.381 26.013
2 14:43:22.905 1:10.835 22.379 22.247 26.209
3 14:44:33.795 1:10.890 22.799 22.289 25.802
4 14:45:44.422 1:10.627 22.269 22.414 25.944
5 14:46:55.092 1:10.670 22.258 \ 22.414 25.998
6 14:48:05.933 1:10.841 22.353 22.419 26.069
7 14:49:17.615 1:11.682 22.417 28.212 26.053
8 14:50:30.140 1:12.525 23.449 22.928 26.148
9 14:51:41.573 1:11.433 22.485 22.545 26.403
10 14:52:53.327 1:11.754 22.582 22.986 26.186
(12) Jonas Nilsson
1 14:42:13.407 1:13.342 24.438 23.060 25.844
2 14:43:24.368 1:10.961 22.368 \ 22.717 25.876
3 14:44:36.331 1:11.963 22.747 22.812 26.404
4 14:45:47.815 1:11.484 22.563 22.570 26.351
5 14:46:59.327 1:11.512 22,614 22.553 26.345
6 14:48:10.714 1:11.387 22.522 22.614 26.251
7 14:49:21.841 1:11.127 22.507 22.621 25.999
8 14:50:33.822 1:11.981 22.975 22.748 26.258
9 14:51:45.274 1:11.452 22.646 22.642 26.164
10 14:52:56.961 1:11.687 22.633 22.869 26.185
(21) Mattias Ekeroth
1 14:42:14.054 1:14.174 24.865 23.056 26.253
2 14:43:25.218 1:11.164 22.106 \ 22.666 26.392
3 14:44:36.715 1:11.497 22.461 22.804 26.232
4 14:45:48.351 1:11.636 22.681 22.522 26.433
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